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Upcoming Regional Literary Events
For expanded and updated information, please see our website at:
www.berea.edu/appalachianheritage/events/default.html

Friday, January 13-Monday, January 16—The Tennessee Mountain
Writers and Tennessee Writers' Alliance present January Jumpstart VI at
the Best Western Motel, Sweetwater, Tennessee.
http://www.tn-writers.org/news.htm

Saturday, February 11—Frank X Walker will be the speaker at the AAUW
Authors Brunch to be held at Boone Tavern in Berea, Kentucky from 10-
12:30 PM.
http:www.frankxwalker.com/readings.htm

Friday, March 17-Sunday, March 19—The 29th Annual Appalachian
Studies Conference at Sinclair Community College, Dayton, Ohio.
http://www.appalachianstudies.org/conference/

Wednesday, March 22-Sunday, March 26—The 12th Annual Virginia
Festival of the Book will be held in Charlottesville, Virginia.
http://www.vabook.org

Thursday, April 6-Saturday, April 8—The Tennessee Mountain Writers
and Tennessee Writers' Alliance will hold their Annual Conference at the
DoubleTree Hotel, in Oak Ridge, Tennessee.
http://www.tmwi.org/tmwi/2006confmark.htm

Friday, April 7-Saturday, April 8—The 4th Annual Harriette Arnow
Conference's theme this year will be "A Patchwork of Words."
http://www.somerset.kctcs.edu/Arnow/2005%20Program.pdf

Saturday, April 8—The Hollins University Literary Festival will be held
in Roanoke, Virginia.
http://www.hollins.edu/news-events/litfest/litfest.htm

Saturday, April 29—The Ohio River Festival of Books will be held at
the Big Sandy Superstore Arena Conference Center in Huntington, West
Virginia.
http://www.ohioriverbooks.org/


